Home » AMPERE » AMPERE Altra 64 Bit Multi Core Arm Processor User Guide
Contents
1  AMPERE Altra 64 Bit Multi Core Arm Processor
2  Features
3  SPECIFICATIONS
4  Predictable Performance
5  High Scalability
6  Power Efficiency

platforms.
Visit https://www.amperecomputing.com to learn more about Ampere’s Altra processor.
Ordering Information
The ordering information for the currently available SKUs is listed below.
AC-108025002 (80 cores, 250 W)
AC-108021002 (80 cores, 210 W)
AC-108018502 (80 cores, 185 W)
AC-108015002 (80 cores, 150 W)
AC-107219502 (72 cores, 195 W)
AC-106422002 (64 cores, 220 W)
AC-106418002 (64 cores, 180 W)
AC-106412502 (64 cores, 125 W)
AC-106409502 (64 cores, 95 W)
AC-103206502 (32 cores, 65 W)
Altra Block Diagram
Ampere Computing reserves the right to make changes to its products, its datasheets, or related documentation,
without notice and warrants its products solely pursuant to its terms and conditions of sale, only to substantially
comply with the latest available datasheet.